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Nov Hampshire i 
Kentucky’ i 

A-izma i 
Ccmecticut i 

Massachusetts; 
Vermont’ ;

District of Columbia* 
Coloracb i 

Mirresota i 
Oklahoma i

..........................Ohio;.......
Texas : 

Aerage i

8.0% 8.0% 8.0%
7M 8M 8.3b
10.0% 10 ,o% 10.0%
8.0% 8.0% 8.0>/o

5.5/o 5.5Z, 5.5/o
4.0% 4.0%

7.0% 7.0>/o
20.0%
30.0%

20.0%
300%
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15.0% 15.0%

20.0% | * Vermont and District of Columbia have no 
| external citation. Kentucky was incorrectly 
" averaged to 7.5%, not 8.3%
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Technology Adoption Curve
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